Date

01/28/
12

01/28/
12

01/29/
12
01/29/
12

02/11/
12

02/11/
12

02/12/
12

02/12/
12
02/18/
12

02/18/
12

02/19/
12

03/03/
12
03/03/
12
03/04/

12

03/04/
12

03/10/
12

03/10/
12
03/11/
12

03/11/
12

03/11/
12

03/31/
12
03/31/
12

04/01/
12

Time

11:00 AM
EST

3:00 PM EST

1:00 PM EST

3:00 PM EST

11:00 AM
EST

12:45 PM
EST

4:15 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
1:00 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
9:00 AM EST
12:30 PM
EST
4:30 PM EST
1:30 PM EST
3:00 PM EST
9:00 AM EST
11:00 AM
EST
9:00 AM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
3:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

11:00 AM
EDT
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BASEBALL

Games for Avengers Baseball
Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Away Team

Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Ocala Yard Dawgz
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Vierra Hawks 10U
Avengers Baseball

Avengers Baseball

Away
Scor

e

10

12

2

11

21

17

11

14

Home Team

Vierra Hawks
Orlando Lugnuts
Avengers Baseball
Vierra Hawks
Windemere Sun Devils
Longwood Vipers
Longwood Vipers
Team Avalanche
Mount Dora Red Hawks
Rampage
Mt Dora Red Hawks
CBC Riverhawks Gray
CBC Riverhawks Black
CBC Riverhawks Red
CBC Riverhawks Black
Oviedo Mayhem
Hunters Creek
Hunters
Red Raiders
CFL Thunder
Avengers Baseball
Ocoee Knights

Vierra Hawks 9U

Hom
e
Scor
e

9

0

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



04/01/
12
04/01/
12
04/14/

12

04/14/
12

04/15/
12
04/28/
12
04/28/
12
05/02/
12

06/10/
12

3:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

2:30 PM EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

Ocoee Knights
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball
Avengers Baseball

Deland Sox

Avengers Baseball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Avengers Baseball
South Daytona Stingrays
CBC Riverhawks Grey
Mount Dora Red Hawks
CFL Wildcats
Ocoee Knights
CFL Wildcats
Avengers Baseball

WS 11u All stars

10 Win

9 Loss

7 Loss

2 Win

5 Loss
Unscored

8 Loss
Unscored

6 Win
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