Games for Avengers Baseball Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
01/28/ 12	11:00 AM EST	Avengers Baseball	10	Vierra Hawks	9	Win
01/28/ 12	3:00 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	12	Orlando Lugnuts	0	Win
01/29/ 12	1:00 PM EST	Ocala Yard Dawgz	2	Avengers Baseball	3	Win
01/29/ 12	3:00 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	11	Vierra Hawks	2	Win
02/11/ 12	11:00 AM EST	Avengers Baseball	8	Windemere Sun Devils	1	Win
02/11/ 12	12:45 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	9	Longwood Vipers	8	Win
02/12/ 12	4:15 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	17	Longwood Vipers	2	Win
02/12/ 12	6:00 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	6	Team Avalanche	7	Loss
02/18/ 12	1:00 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	8	Mount Dora Red Hawks	13	Loss
02/18/ 12	5:00 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	12	Rampage	2	Win
02/19/ 12	9:00 AM EST	Avengers Baseball	6	Mt Dora Red Hawks	9	Loss
03/03/ 12	12:30 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	8	CBC Riverhawks Gray	1	Win
03/03/ 12	4:30 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	1	CBC Riverhawks Black	16	Loss
03/04/ 12	1:30 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	4	CBC Riverhawks Red	2	Win
03/04/ 12	3:00 PM EST	Avengers Baseball	0	CBC Riverhawks Black	8	Loss
03/10/ 12	9:00 AM EST	Avengers Baseball	21	Oviedo Mayhem	0	Win
03/10/ 12	11:00 AM EST	Avengers Baseball	17	Hunters Creek	5	Win
03/11/ 12	9:00 AM EDT	Avengers Baseball	11	Hunters	0	Win
03/11/ 12	11:00 AM EDT	Avengers Baseball	5	Red Raiders	3	Win
03/11/ 12	3:00 PM EDT	Avengers Baseball	6	CFL Thunder	3	Win
03/31/ 12	10:00 AM EDT	Vierra Hawks 10U	6	Avengers Baseball	9	Win
03/31/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	Avengers Baseball	6	Ocoee Knights	3	Win
04/01/ 12	11:00 AM EDT	Avengers Baseball	14	Vierra Hawks 9U	0	Win

04/01/ 12	3:00 PM EDT	Ocoee Knights	0	Avengers Baseball	10	Win
04/01/ 12	5:00 PM EDT	Avengers Baseball	3	South Daytona Stingrays	9	Loss
04/14/ 12	12:30 PM EDT	Avengers Baseball	5	CBC Riverhawks Grey	7	Loss
04/14/ 12	2:30 PM EDT	Avengers Baseball	7	Mount Dora Red Hawks	2	Win
04/15/ 12	12:30 PM EDT	Avengers Baseball	4	CFL Wildcats	5	Loss
04/28/ 12	10:00 AM EDT	Avengers Baseball		Ocoee Knights		Unscored
04/28/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	Avengers Baseball	2	CFL Wildcats	8	Loss
05/02/ 12	6:00 PM EDT	Deland Sox		Avengers Baseball		Unscored
06/10/ 12	3:30 PM EDT	Avengers Baseball	9	WS 11u All stars	6	Win